GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Gotswold
Marathon

1986 SCOUT SECTION TEAM RESULTS

1 4:01 oy Philip Witcombe 22nd. Gloucester) Winners of
05 Simon Hardie-Stewart " n ) Keith Aston
06 Timothy Williams " " ) Cup
2 4:06 54 Richard Bennett Churchdown ) Winners of
55 Iain Macpherson n ) Tony Day
56 Bernard Jenkins " ) Trophy
3 4:19 31 Kevin Beale 15th. Gloucester
34 Jeremy Long " "
35 Julian Day " "
4 4:26 37 Christopher Ellis 11th. Gloucester
38 Jason Penston " "
39 Nicholas Easen " "
5 4:35 01 Richard Barnfield 22nd. Gloucester
02 Richard Corcoron " "
03 David Healey " "
6 4:39 57 John Rose 2nd. Gloucester
58 Damon Coombs " "
59 Neil Bishop " "
7 4:40 07 Thomas Priestly 11th. Gloucester
08 Stephen Adam " "
80 Oliver Russell ' " "
8 4:54 24 Justin Bailey 51st. Gloucester
25 ~Gavin Kemmett " "
26 Richard King : " "
9 5:03 16 Jonathan Tudor 48th. Gloucester
17 Graeme Fleet " "
18 Gary Selwyn " "
10 5:22 60 Richard Hirst 2nd. Gloucester
61 Alex Berry " "
81 Simon Watson 15th. "
11 5:25 13 Tim Fowler Amberl ey
14 Paul Davies "
15 Martin Rymer n
12 5:38 10 Simon Dandy 11th. Gloucester
11 Richard Harris " "
12 n n

Christopher Hoy



13

15

16

17

18

19

20

5:40

5:45

6:00

6:42

6:53

T1
T2
19

68
69
70

46
47
48

51
52
53

65
66
67

62

63
64

T4
75
78

40
41
42

Roland Cockwell
Clive Davies
Ian Day

Robert Woodward
David Selby
Jonathan Pratten

Nicholas Walker
Shaun Walker
Christopher Tanner

Nathaniel Mulford
Paul Thomas
Aled Jones

David Owen
Alec Davis
Robert Dunt

Steven Griffiths
Daniel Vacara
Aled Parry-Jones

Domenic Broderick
David Stephenson
Martyn Whitlock

Richard Page-Jones
Edward Winfield
Bryan Hounsell

SCOUT SECTION INDIVIDUAL RESULTS.

(o] O EWN =

4:54
5:03
5:40
5:45
6:42
6:51

6:53

T/12 - 2/86

21
20
27
49
22
4y
43
50

Christopher Marks
Adam Watts

Mark Issac
Timothy Parham
Asa Neininger
Paul Fallows
Andrew Cole

Mark Workman

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

3rd. Thornbury
" "
48th. Gloucester

1st. South Cerney.

" L "
n L "

38th. Gloucester
n "

Churchdown
”

29th. Gloucester
n "

29th. Gloucester
" n

" n

2nd. Twyning
n

"
41st. Gloucester

38th. Gloucester
n

n
" "

51st. Gloucester
48th. Gloucester
51st. Gloucester
38th. Gloucester
51st. Gloucester
38th. Gloucester
38th. Gloucester
38th. Gloucester



