

Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT SCOUT COUNCIL

1986 SCOUT SECTION TEAM RESULTS

1	4:01	04 05	Philip Witcombe Simon Hardie-Stewart	22nd. Gloucester) Winners of ") Keith Aston
		06	Timothy Williams	n n) Cup
2	4:06	54	Richard Bennett Iain Macpherson	Churchdown) Winners of Tony Day
		55 56	Bernard Jenkins	") Trophy
		20	Bernard Jenkins	, <u></u>
3	4:19	31	Kevin Beale	15th. Gloucester
3	7.15	34	Jeremy Long	TI II
		35	Julian Day	n H
		, , ,		
4	4:26	37	Christopher Ellis	11th. Gloucester
·		38	Jason Penston	11
		39	Nicholas Easen	11
5	4:35	01	Richard Barnfield	22nd. Gloucester
		02	Richard Corcoron	11 11
		03	David Healey	11 11
				2nd. Gloucester
6	4:39	57	John Rose	2nd. Groudester
		58	Damon Coombs	11 11
		59	Neil Bishop	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
-	4:40	07	Thomas Priestly	11th. Gloucester
7	4:40	08	Stephen Adam	11 11
		80	Oliver Russell	п п
		00	OTTY OF MUDBOLL	
8	4:54	24	Justin Bailey	51st. Gloucester
		25	Gavin Kemmett	n n
		26	Richard King	m m
9	5:03	16	Jonathan Tudor	48th. Gloucester
		17	Graeme Fleet	91 11 11 11
		18	Gary Selwyn	n n
4.0	F . 00	60	Richard Hirst	2nd. Gloucester
10	5:22	60 61	Alex Berry	n n
		81	Simon Watson	15th. "
		01	SIMOII WALLOUI	130
11	5:25	13	Tim Fowler	Amberley
• •	J. LJ	14	Paul Davies	11
		15	Martin Rymer	Ħ
		. •		
12	5:38	10	Simon Dandy	11th. Gloucester
	×	11	Richard Harris	11 11
		12	Christopher Hoy	11



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT SCOUT COUNCIL

13	5:40	71	Roland Cockwell	3rd. Thornbury
		72	Clive Davies	. 11
		19	Ian Day	48th. Gloucester
		68	Robert Woodward	1st. South Cerney.
		69	David Selby	tt 11 11 11
		70	Jonathan Pratten	11 11 11
15	5:45	46	Nicholas Walker	38th. Gloucester
		47	Shaun Walker	n n
		48	Christopher Tanner	11
16	5:54	51	Nathaniel Mulford	Churchdown
		52	Paul Thomas	n
		53	Aled Jones	Ħ
17	5:59	65	David Owen	29th. Gloucester
		66	Alec Davis	п , п
		67	Robert Dunt	11 11
18	6:00	62	Steven Griffiths	29th. Gloucester
		63	Daniel Vacara	11 11
		64	Aled Parry-Jones	11 11
19	6:42	74	Domenic Broderick	2nd. Twyning
		75	David Stephenson	11 11
		78	Martyn Whitlock	41st. Gloucester
20	6:53	40	Richard Page-Jones	38th. Gloucester
		41	Edward Winfield	11 11
		42	Bryan Hounsell	11 11
SCOUT	r SECTION	INDIVID	UAL RESULTS.	
1	4:54	21	Christopher Marks	51st. Gloucester
2	5:03	20	Adam Watts	48th. Gloucester
3	5:40	27	Mark Issac	51st. Gloucester
4	5:45	49	Timothy Parham	38th. Gloucester
5 .	6:42	22	Asa Neininger	51st. Gloucester
6	6:51	44	Paul Fallows	38th. Gloucester
		43	Andrew Cole	38th. Gloucester
8	6:53	50	Mark Workman	38th. Gloucester